A RESOLUTION OF THE MAYOR AND CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF NORTH MIAMI 

BEACH, FLORIDA, APPROVING A CHANGE ORDER BETWEEN THE CITY OF NORTH MIAMI 

BEACH AND UNITED STATE SERVICES INDUSTRIES, INC. (USSI) INCREASING THE ORIGINAL 

AMOUNT OF THE AGREEMENT BY SIXTY TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT 

DOLLARS ($62,868.00) TO CONTINUE TO PROVIDE JANITORIAL SERVICES; AND AUTHORIZING 

THE CITY MANAGER OR DESIGNEE TO EXECUTE THE CHANGE ORDER, AND TO DO ALL 

THINGS NECESSARY TO EFFECTUATE THIS RESOLUTION; PROVIDING AN EFFECTIVE DATE. 

Resolution No. R2021-108 City Hall 2nd Floor Office Renovation Project ITB-21-032-MC